AFP2 – 2FT – 25w, 35w, or 50w Array
AFP4 – 4FT – 50w, 75w, or 100w Array
AFP8 – 8FT – 150w or 200wArray
Driver:
Electronic Driver, 120-277V, 50/60Hz or 347-480V, 50/60Hz; Less Than 20% THD
and PF>0.90. Standard Internal Surge Protection 2KV to 6kV depending on wattage.
0-10V Dimming Standard for a Dimming Range of 100% to 10%; Dimming Source
Current is 150 Microamps.

Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2023 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Order Information Example: AFP2QM1X50U5KCPW
HFP2Q U W
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
*See Page 5 for Distribution
Information.
1X25=25W
1X35=35W
1X50=50W
U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
CP=Clear Polycarbonate*
CA=Clear DRAcrylic
*Not recommended for
Alkaline Industrial Cleaners.
W=White SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=10 KV Surge Protector*
SP2=20 KV Surge Protector*
S3=Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 25' or less
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V ModelsOnly.
Order Information Example: AFP4QW1X75U4KCAW
HFP4Q W
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
*See Page 5 for Distribution
Information.
1X50=50W
1X75=75W
1X100=100W
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
CP=Clear Polycarbonate*
CA=Clear DRAcrylic
*Not recommended for
Alkaline Industrial Cleaners.
W=White SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=10 KV Surge Protector*
SP2=20 KV Surge Protector*
S3=Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 25' or less
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V ModelsOnly.
Order Information Example: AFP8QM1X150U5KCPW
HFP8Q W
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
HFP8Q=8 FT FP Series EasyLED
Food Optics Processing
Harsh Environment Linear
*See Page 5 for Distribution
Information.
1X150=150W
1X200=200W
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
CP=Clear Polycarbonate*
CA=Clear DRAcrylic
*Not recommended for
Alkaline Industrial Cleaners.
W=White SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=10 KV Surge Protector*
SP2=20 KV Surge Protector*
S3=Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 25' or less
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V ModelsOnly.
GET YOUR PRODUCTS FASTER WITH OUR QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
Multiple USAlocations = 98-3-1 Quick Ship Program
98% Fill Rate – 3 Day Lead Time – 1 Piece Minimum Order
We have custom and standard manufacturing options. Use
this form to build your part number or reach out to our sales
team for assistance.
2 Feet
4 Feet
8 Feet
F=Medium Bream 70°
W=Wide Bream 110°
F=Medium Bream 70°
W=Wide Bream 110°
HFP4Q=4 FT FP Series EasyLED
Food Processing Harsh Environment
Linear Optics Pendant Fixture
F=Medium Bream 70°
W=Wide Bream 110°
HFP2Q=2 FT FP Series EasyLED
Food Processing Harsh Environment
Linear Optics Pendant Fixture
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2023.02
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2023 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Dimensions
Dimensions
Width (C) 4.1˝ (103mm)
Length (A) 24˝ (610mm)
Dimensions
Width (C) 4.1˝ (103mm)
Length (A) 48˝ (1,219mm)
Dimensions
Width (C) 4.1˝ (103mm)
Length (A) 96˝ (2,438mm)
Dimensions
Heights (B) 4.1˝ (104mm)
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
AFPBSS FP Series Surface Mounting Bracket (Includes
2)